BACK PAGE FOR THE PERIOD
28 AUGUST 2023

MONDAY 28 AUGUST 2023

DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3

DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

3054/2021

8140/2022

13902/2022

13403/2022

14157/2022

12746/2022

16184/2020

419/2019

Wayne Henry Hufkie N.O. & 1 other vs Amina Janodien
& 5 others

First National Bank, a division of First Rand Bank Ltd vs
MJA Concepts (Pty) Ltd & 1 other

Kevin Augustus Williams & 9 others vs Cape Province
Mountain Club & 8 others

Blue Dot Properties 1659 CC vs Lorenzo Andrew van Wyk
& 3 others

Fynbos Landscapes (Pty) Ltd vs Fransisca Dreyer & 3 others

Communicare NPC vs Kuhle Ntsabula & 2 others

Lesley Bennet Bates vs Joan Vivien Bates

Zanele Ndaliso obo Lindokhule Ndaliso vs Member of The
Executive Council for Health, Western Cape Town Province

Removal as
Executor

Agreement

Review

Eviction

Interdict

Eviction

Appointment
as Receiver

Damages



