BACK PAGE FOR THE PERIOD 28 AUGUST 2023

MONDAY 28 DIVISION 1 DIVISION 2	3 AUGUST 2023	
DIVISION 3 DIVISION 4	<u>CIVIL TRIALS</u>	
3054/2021	Wayne Henry Hufkie N.O. & 1 other vs Amina Janodien & 5 others	Removal as Executor
8140/2022	First National Bank, a division of First Rand Bank Ltd vs MJA Concepts (Pty) Ltd & 1 other	Agreement
13902/2022	Kevin Augustus Williams & 9 others vs Cape Province Mountain Club & 8 others	Review
13403/2022	Blue Dot Properties 1659 CC vs Lorenzo Andrew van Wyk & 3 others	Eviction
14157/2022	Fynbos Landscapes (Pty) Ltd vs Fransisca Dreyer & 3 others	Interdict
12746/2022	Communicare NPC vs Kuhle Ntsabula & 2 others	Eviction
16184/2020	Lesley Bennet Bates vs Joan Vivien Bates	Appointment as Receiver
419/2019	Zanele Ndaliso obo Lindokhule Ndaliso vs Member of The Executive Council for Health, Western Cape Town Province	Damages